Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Direct/Indirect  AGM
Page 1 of 4	                         1 lamp T5 UP, 2 lamp T5 DOWN per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.

1-13/16”
46mm
Ordering information
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
M
Type
M: Direct-Indirect
 with
 Independent
 Compartments
 (Multiple
 Optics)
 & Louvers
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
(Compatible
with Wall
& Furniture
Mounting
Systems)
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DS
Wiring
DS: Double-circuit
DN: Double-
circuit Network-
Ready
DI: Single-feed
Double-circuit
Network
DG: Group-feed
Double-circuit
Network
3
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
3
(1 lamp up,
2 lamps
down)
28
Lamp
28: 28W T5
54: 54W
 T5HO
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
          Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI Adressable
T5/T5HO with Network-2
MultiSense Integral Motion
Sensor  (120 or 277V only)
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable